SMARTCARD

HOW TO PURCHASE

TRAJETA INTELIGENTE COMO COMPRAR

A reloadable plastic card that stores your purchased fares. Must
register your SMARTCARD at any of our facilities listed below. Go
to RideCitrus.com for more details. Una tarjeta de piéstico recargable
que almacena sus tarifas compradas. Debe registrar su TARJETA INTELIGENTE

(SMARTCARD) en cualquiera de nuestras instalaciones enumeradas a continuacion.

Visita RideCltrus.com para mds detalles.

CASH FARES

TARIFAS EN EFECTIVO
SMARTCARD TRAJETA INTELIGENTE ..vevevvererersssseresesssssssesesnnns $2.00
AQUIES AGUIOS ..vvevevvseierreere et esee et sn st $1.50
StUAENES ESHUAIANES +1.vvuvevevrerreereieireiseississessessssssessesseeseens $1.25
SENIOrS 65 A0S 0 MAYOr +..vveveereveirisiensererssissssssere s sssans $0.75
Disabled /ncapacitados + ...........ovevveervsvessessessesseesesnns $0.75
Paratransit..........covrrenrrnrninieeeenssssssssssssseseseneeens $2.00
ADA Fixed ROUEE +.....ceviveriririreiriereereeiseeiseis Free / Gratis
Children Nifos ™ .....covveeeeeeeirninieeesseee s Free / Gratis

+ Fares available to students, seniors (65 and older) and disabled
presenting proof or the Citrus Connection ID Badge. Presenting
a Medicare card also entitles bearer to half price fares.
Tarifas disponibles para estudiantes, adultos (65 afios 0 mayor) e
incapacitados presentando una prueba o ia Tarjeta de identificaion de
Citrus Connection. Presentando una tarjeta de Medicare tambien le de

derecho al titular a mitad de precio en /a tarifa.

* 7 and under when accompanied by an adult.
7 afios y menores cuando estén acompafiados por un adufto.

MULTI-RIDE FARES

TARIFAS MULTIVIAJES
Adult Day Diario para AQUROS .........ccevevererseerrreressssesssesesssssns $3.00
Student Day Diario para ESHIQIANIES ..........ccueverveceerernrisssereranns $2.50
Adults / Students Adutos / Estudiantes
Weekly Unlimited Semanal imitado .............oveveveveervennrenanns $12.00
MONEIY MENSUE! .....v.vevvereiecreiceie et $47.00
Senior / Disabled 65 afios 0 mayor / incapacitados
DAY DIAFI0.....vcvevereereveiieererere et ns $1.50
WEEKIY SEmanal ...........ccvveereresiressreissiessseesse s ssssesnes $9.00
MONENIY MeNSUa .....v..cveveeerereiieie et $31.50

Student & Senior / Disabled Purchases Require Proof of Eligibiliy.
La compra para estudiantes y adultos de 65 afios 0 mayor / incapacitados,
requieren una prueba de efigibilidad.

Regional Mobility Call Center

Centro de Liamadas de Movilidad Regional

8AM - 5PM weekdays Lunes a viernes

CASH EFeCTIVO, VISA / MASTERCARD / DEBIT DEBITO
OR MONEY ORDER

Winter Haven Bus Terminal

La Terminal de Winter Haven

555 Avenue E. NW, Winter Haven

8:30AM - 4PM weekdays Lunes a viernes

1PM - 2PM closed for lunch cerrado para aimuerzo
CASH EFeCTIVO, VISA / MASTERCARD / DEBIT DEBITO
OR MONEY ORDER

Lakeland Bus Terminal

La Terminal de Lakeland

200 N. Florida Avenue, Lakeland

8AM - 4PM weekdays Lunes a viernes

12PM - 1PM closed for lunch cerrado para almuerzo
CASH EFeCTIVO, VISA / MASTERCARD / DEBIT DEBITO

Citrus Connection Office

Oficina de Citrus Connection

1212 George Jenkins Blvd., Lakeland

8AM - 5PM weekdays Lunes a viernes

CASH EFeCTIVO, VISA / MASTERCARD / DEBIT DEBITO
OR MONEY ORDER

Phone

Telgfono

(863) 534-5500 or 855-POLKBUS (765-5287)
6AM - 6:30PM weekdays Lunes a viernes
6:30AM - 4:15PM Saturdays Sabados

VISA / MASTERCARD / DEBIT DEBITO

Online at RideCitrus.com
VISA / MASTERCARD / DEBIT DEBITO

CIRCULATOR

EAST

AUG. 2024
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Introducing the MyStop Mobile App

Available for Apple and Android platforms, the MyStop App
includes a built-in trip planner and real-time text or email
alerts sent to your phone/computer indicating what time your
bus is approaching your stop. Register for alert subscriptions
to receive daily real-time information by route and stop today!

Get On-Demand Text Alerts

@ Text the number
321123

@ Message with the
bus stop number.
For example: CC2456

myStop

@ Receive a text that
uses the GPS on
the bus to tell you
in real-time the

¥ All Routes
@ rLavecorr

) LKLDHILLS CORR

next bus arrives ) i BaRTOW
for that stop. @ crevuior
@ o
Normal text message
@ coweeeece
rates from your ceflular ®
. KATHLEEN PRO p . .
provider apply. CitrusConnection

- . PROGRESS IN MOTION

RIDECITRUS.COM
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